
dk;kZy;] isVªksyiai] flusEkk] Lekjd] gkWVsy

xsLV gkÅl % QkWjsLV]ikVca/kkjs]brj

vWkQhl % VsyhQksu]iksLV]iksyhl]brj

nsÅG ]ppZ] xq#}kjk] e'thn] bnxkg

Le'kku

lOgsZ LVs'ku] foLrkjhr

,sfrgkfld LFkG

xk;jku

[knku

dqai.k

vkCkknh

Mksaxj

?kj] nok[kkuk] cktkjisB] olkgr

'kkGk] egkfo|ky;] dkj[kkuk

fo|qr [kkaac ] Vsyh [kkaac

cka/k ] ca/kkjk

jLrkiqy

cksj] V;qc

nxM 

>kMs % la=k]vkack]flanh]ukjG]phap]

[kq.kk

yksgekxZ
jLrk % lMd] xkMhekxZ] ik;ekxZ

Mh>sy] fot] fu#i;ksxh] Vkdh
foghj  iDdh]dPph]ik;jh]eksV

brj >kMs

unh]ukyk]ryko

'ksjk

D E

B T

S C

TO PO PS O

PB

FH IH GH

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8
910

11

1213

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32 33

xkaoBk.k nsojh

nsojh

ijorkiwj

jksgks.k[ksM

fljkGk

nsojhl

nsojhl

nsojhl

jksgu[ksM;kgwu
jksgu[ksM;kgwu

iqlnkgwu

izek.k &1 % 10]000

ladsr Ø- 7583

ekSts % Qktykiwj

ftYgk vejkorh
rkyqdk vejkorh

lu~ 1898


	Sheets and Views
	Model


